AM335 LB151 NPN-02/21/2013

AMENDMENTS TO LB 151

Introduced by Judiciary

- 1 1. On page 3, line 3, strike "(5)", show as stricken, and
- 2 insert "(5)(a)"; in line 15 strike the semicolon, show as stricken,
- 3 and insert an underscored period; in line 16 strike "(6)" and
- 4 insert "(b)"; in line 18 after "acquired" insert "in the regular
- 5 <u>course of business</u>"; and in line 25 after "<u>witness</u>" insert ".
- 6 Subdivision (5) (b) of this section shall not apply in any criminal
- 7 proceeding".
- 8 2. On page 4, lines 1, 9, 15, and 18; page 5, lines 1,
- 9 5, 12, 18, and 24; page 6, lines 4, 6, 9, 17, and 23; and page 7,
- 10 lines 2, 4, 12, and 15, strike the new matter and reinstate the
- 11 stricken matter.
- 12 3. On page 4, line 3, strike the new matter.